Position

Board Executive Secretary

Senior Board Specialist (C)

Board Specialist (C)

Board Specialist (C)

Admin Analyst Il (C)

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Board Of Directors
Section

Board Of Directors
Section

Board Of Directors
Section

Board Of Directors
Section

Board Of Directors
Section

Total Wages

$144,763

$114,309

$102,820

$100,802

$99,302

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$49,216
$53,654
$45,277

$30,857

$38,080



