Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Executive Secretary		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Board Of Directors Section	\$144,763	\$49,216
Senior Board Specialist (C)		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Board Of Directors Section	\$114,309	\$53,654
Board Specialist (C)		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Board Of Directors Section	\$102,820	\$45,277
Board Specialist (C)		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Board Of Directors Section	\$100,802	\$30,857
Admin Analyst III (C)		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Board Of Directors Section	\$99,302	\$38,080